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Thursday, July 9, 2020 @ 6:45 p.m.
Rolling Hills Baptist Church Parking Lot
6196 Sunnyside Rd. SE, Salem, OR 97306

AGENDA

Introductions

Approval of Minutes
Police Officer Report
City Councilor Report
Future SGNA Meetings

ok~ w0 DN

e Onsite vs. Virtual
e Pledge of Allegiance

6. Extension of Bike Lane on Reed Rd.
Jerry Kay, Resident

7. New Business

Adjourn by 8:45 PM

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

For more information, contact
Glenn Baly at glennbaly12345@gmail.com

6:45-6:50
6:45-6:50
6:50-7:10
7:10-7:30
7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

Attendees must wear masks and bring their own chairs for the meeting. Please
park in the parking places on the Sunnyside side of the parking lot. The
meeting will be held in the back part of the parking lot.

To view your neighborhood page and sign up for mailings:
www.cityofsalem.net/neighbor

To get your crime map for your neighborhood, visit:
www.CrimeReports.com
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